Scaleauto SM 2 Askersund 16/5 2015

Forare

1 Michael Landrud

2 Lars Harrysson

3 Bo Akesson

4 Anders Kvist

5 Janne Eriksson

6 Lasse Maté

7 Pher Petersson

8 Thomas Werner

9 Hans Pettersson
10 Mats Augustinsson
11 Johan Restad
12 Hans Johansson
13 Timmy Fagerlund

Klubb
Scalextricsklubben
embrey.se

Malmo SRC
Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna

GO-69

Scalextricsklubben
Bjarke SCC

MK Ran

MK Ran

Hjo MK
embrey.se

Kval
7,623
7,751
8,086

7,607tq
8,057
7,926
8,027
8,138
7,912
7,738
8,160
8,484
8,484

Semi
629,70
568,96
583,60
581,55
580,15
573,55
582,15
573,36
552,50
558,35
534,92
553,70
459,53

B-final

301,65
294,00
287,74
275,25
0,00

Final
312,63
304,09
300,22
297,26
293,20
293,09
292,74
287,66

SM poang
30+2
27
25
23+3
21
20
19
18
17
16+1
15
14
13



	Askersund

